
Press Contacts 2012 
Berks County 

 

The Boyertown Area Times 

Phone  610.970.3218      , Fax 610.369.0233 

Mail 24 N. Hanover St. Pottstown, PA 19464 

Matthew Reichl, Editor, 610.970.3218       Ext. 

640 

 

mreichl@berksmontnews.com 

The Kutztown Area Patriot 

Phone 610.562.7515, Fax 610.562.4644 

Mail 12 S. 4th St. Hamburg, PA 19526 

Lisa Mitchell, Editor, 610.562.7515       

 

lmitchell@berksmontnews.com 

The Hamburg Area Item 

Phone 610.562.7515, Fax 610.562.4644 

Mail 12 S. 4th St. Hamburg, PA 19526 

Brian Dowlin, Editor, 610.562.7515       

 

bdowlin@berksmontnews.com 

The Southern Berks News 

Phone 610.970.3218, Fax 610.369.0233 

Mail 24 N. Hanover St. Pottstown, PA 19464 

Donna Rovins,  

Editor, 610.970.3218       Ext.625 

 

drovins@berksmontnews.com 

The Community Connection 

Phone  610.970.3218, Fax 610.369.0233 

Mail 24 N. Hanover St. Pottstown, PA 19464 

Sue Erickson, Editor, 610.970.3218    Ext. 623 

 

serikson@berksmontnews.com 

Tri County Record 

Phone  610.286.0162       

Mail 150 Moreview Blvd., Morgantown, PA 

19543 

Justin Finneran, Editor,  610.286.0162   Ext. 25 

 

jfinneran@berksmontnews.com 

The Reading Eagle 

Harry Dietz, Editor, 610-371-5004 

John Forester Jr., News Editor, 610-371-5010 

Mary Young, Political Reporter, 610-478-6292 

Jamie Klein, Environmental Reporter, 610-371-

5016 

Dan Kelly, Reporter, 610-371-5040 

News Desk 

 
hdietz@readingeagle.com (don’t send releases) 

jforester@readingeagle.com 

myoung@readingeagle.com 

jklein@readingeagle.com 

 

dkelly@readingeagle.com 

news@readingeagle.com 
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The Pottstown Mercury 
Phone 610-323-3000, FAX 610-327-3308 
Editorial Fax 610-323-0682 
Newsroom 610-970-4455 
Nancy March, Editor, 610-970-4470 

 
 
 
 
nmarch@pottsmerc.com 

WFMZ Berks Edition 
Phone 610-372-6969, FAX 610-372-7269 
News Release 
Pam Cunningham, Berks Reporter 
Fred Tamarri, Assignment Editor 

 
 
release@wfmz.com 

Pam.Cunningham@wfmz.com 

fred.tamarri@wfmz.com 

BCTV 
Steve Reinbrecht, Editor 

 
sreinbrecht@bctv.org 

Pennsylvania Progressive (blog) 
John Morgan 

 
paprogressive@gmail.com 

Commonsense 2 (ezine) 
Chuck Brown 

 
biblio115@verizon.net 

Lehigh Valley Progressive Events 
Regional Events List 
Tom Ulrich 

 
 
tomulrich41@gmail.com 

Freelance Reporter 
Writes for Mercury, Berks Mont 
Lynn Gladieux 

 
 
lynnglad@dejazzd.com 

 
 
Lehigh Valley 
 

Morning Call 

Phone 610-820-6502, FAX 610-820-6756 

Tim Ryan 

David Erdman 

Paul Carpenter 

Bill White 

News Desk/Releases 

publisher@mcall.com 

david.erdman@mcall.com 

paul.carpenter@mcall.com 

bill.white@mcall.com 

news@mcall.com 

Easton Express-Times 

Phone 610-258-7171, FAX 610-258-7130  

Nick Falsone 

Lynn Olanoff 

 

nfalsone@express-times.com 

lolanoff@express-times.com 

WFMZ 

Phone 610-797-1111, FAX 610-791-9994 

Brad Rinehart 

Bo Koltonow 

News/Releases 

bradr@wfmz.com 

Bo.Koltonow@wfmz.com 

news@wfmz.com 
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PATCH.COM 
AOL’s community e-news service 
 
All Pennsylvania 

 

Email Contact PA Patch.com Community 

mischa.arnosky@patch.com  Abington 

http://ardmore.patch.com/ Ardmore-Merion-Wynnewood 

robert.healyiii@patch.com  Baldwin-Whitehall 

joe.hart@patch.com  Bensalem 

daryl.nerl@patch.com  Bethlehem 

danielle.vickery@patch.com  Bryn Mawr-Gladwyne 

amanda.gillooly@patch.com Canon-McMillan 

mike.jones@patch.com  Chartiers Valley 

kaitlyn.foti@patch.com                                                                                                            Chestnut Hill 

jessica.sinichak@patch.com Cranberry 

 erin.faulk@patch.com  Dormont-Brookline 

sarah.larson@patch.com  Doylestown-Buckingham-New Britain 

tom.coombe@patch.com  Easton 

jennifer.marangos@patch.com  Emmaus 

stephanie.rex@patch.com  Forest Hills-Regent Square 

theresa.katalinas@patch.com  Hatboro-Horsham 

anthony.leone@patch.com Haverford-Havertown 

 josh.popichak@patch.com  Hellertown-Lower Saucon 

saliqa.khan@patch.com  Levittown 

kevin.haslam@patch.com  Limerick-Royersford-Spring City 

leann.pettit@patch.com  Lower Gwynedd-Ambler-Whitpain 

mariella.savidge@patch.com  Lower Macungie 

rob.chakler@patch.com  Lower Moreland 

nicole.jenet@patch.com  Lower Southampton 

pete.kennedy@patch.com  Malvern 

jennifer.kim@patch.com  Marple Newtown 

courtney.elko@patch.com  Media 

tony.domizio@patch.com Montgomeryville-Lansdale 

jenna.staul@patch.com  Moon 

zach@patch.com  Mt. Airy 

eric.campbell@patch.com  Narberth-Bala Cynwyd 

mallory.vough@patch.com  Nazareth 

kara.seymour@patch.com  Newtown 

james.myers@patch.com  Norristown 
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amyjo.brown@patch.com  North Hills 

jenna.ekdahl@patch.com  Northampton 

Mallory.Vough@patch.com Palmer-Forks 

ann.cornell@patch.com  Perkiomen Valley 

andrea.bosco@patch.com  Peters 

lynn.jusinski@patch.com  Phoenixville 

cindy.micco@patch.com  Pine-Richland 

heidi.dezayas@patch.com  Plum-Oakmont 

nathana@patch.com  Plymouth-Whitemarsh 

teresa.mcminn@patch.com  Pottstown 

sam.strike@patch.com  Radnor 

samfran@patch.com  Roxborough-Manayunk 

wendy.solomon@patch.com  Salisbury 

larissa.dudkiewicz@patch.com  Sewickley 

maryellen.alu@patch.com  South Whitehall 

leslie.truluck@patch.com  Springfield 

bob.byrne@patch.com  Tredyffrin-Easttown 

kyle.bagenstose@patch.com  Upper Dublin 

thomas.demartini@patch.com  Upper Macungie 

gerrydungan@patch.com  Upper Moreland-Willow Grove 

elizabeth.rich@patch.com  Upper Saucon 

jennifer.mohan@patch.com  Upper Southampton 

becky.emmers@patch.com  Upper St. Clair 

james.boyle@patch.com  Warminster 

jake.speicher@patch.com West Chester 

 
 
All New Jersey 
 

 

Email Contact NJ Patch.com Community 

graelyn.brashear@patch.com Barnegat-Ocean Acres 

linda.sadlouskos@patch.com Basking Ridge 

elizabeth.moore@patch.com Belleville 

mike.curci@patch.com Berkeley Heights 

patricia.miller@patch.com Berkeley 

linda@patch.com Bloomfield 

daniel.nee@patch.com Brick 

audreyl@patch.com Bridgewater 

teresa.akersten@patch.com Caldwells 

laura.silvius@patch.com Chatham 

christina.paciolla@patch.com Cinnaminson 

mailto:amyjo.brown@patch.com
http://northhills.patch.com/
mailto:jenna.ekdahl@patch.com
http://northampton.patch.com/
http://palmer.patch.com/
mailto:ann.cornell@patch.com
http://perkiomenvalley.patch.com/
mailto:andrea.bosco@patch.com
http://peters.patch.com/
mailto:lynn.jusinski@patch.com
http://phoenixville.patch.com/
mailto:cindy.micco@patch.com
http://pine-richland.patch.com/
mailto:heidi.dezayas@patch.com
http://plum-oakmont.patch.com/
mailto:nathana@patch.com
http://plymouthwhitemarsh.patch.com/
mailto:teresa.mcminn@patch.com
http://pottstown.patch.com/
mailto:sam.strike@patch.com
http://radnor.patch.com/
mailto:samfran@patch.com
http://roxborough.patch.com/
mailto:wendy.solomon@patch.com
http://salisbury.patch.com/
mailto:larissa.dudkiewicz@patch.com
http://sewickley.patch.com/
mailto:maryellen.alu@patch.com
http://southwhitehall.patch.com/
mailto:leslie.truluck@patch.com
http://springfield-pa.patch.com/
mailto:bob.byrne@patch.com
http://te.patch.com/
mailto:kyle.bagenstose@patch.com
http://upperdublin.patch.com/
mailto:thomas.demartini@patch.com
http://uppermacungie.patch.com/
mailto:gerrydungan@patch.com
http://uppermoreland.patch.com/
mailto:elizabeth.rich@patch.com
http://uppersaucon.patch.com/
mailto:jennifer.mohan@patch.com
http://uppersouthampton.patch.com/
mailto:becky.emmers@patch.com
http://upperstclair.patch.com/
mailto:james.boyle@patch.com
http://warminster.patch.com/
mailto:jake.speicher@patch.com
http://westchester.patch.com/
http://barnegat.patch.com/
http://baskingridge.patch.com/
http://belleville.patch.com/
http://berkeleyheights.patch.com/
http://berkeley-nj.patch.com/
http://bloomfield.patch.com/
http://brick.patch.com/
http://bridgewater.patch.com/
http://caldwells.patch.com/
http://chatham.patch.com/
http://cinnaminson.patch.com/


jessica.remo@patch.com Clark-Garwood 

lauren.burgoon@patch.com Collingswood 

toniann.antonelli@patch.com Cranford 

john.saccenti@patch.com East Brunswick 

ashley.peskoe@patch.com East Windsor 

sheiswinning@gmail.com Eatontown-Tinton Falls 

zak.koeske@patch.com Fair Lawn 

erik.wander@patch.com Fort Lee 

noel.aliseo@patch.com Freehold 

anthony.bellano@patch.com Galloway 

sean.mccullen@patch.com Gloucester Township 

bill.duhart@patch.com Haddonfield 

alana.quartuccio@patch.com Hasbrouck Heights 

eileen.oldfield@patch.com Hillsborough 

clairem@patch.com Hoboken 

christina.johnson@patch.com Holmdel 

brendan@patch.com Hopatcong 

adam.hochron@patch.com Howell 

susan.toth@patch.com Jefferson 

elaine.piniat@patch.com Lacey 

Michael.Ratcliffe@patch.com Lawrenceville 

amy.byrnes@patch.com Little Silver-Oceanport 

elizabeth.moore@patch.com Livingston 

christopher.sheldon@patch.com Long Branch 

jason.koestenblatt@patch.com Long Valley 

stuart.chirls@patch.com Madison 

jessica.mazzola@patch.com Mahwah 

katrina.rossos@patch.com Manalapan 

charlielaplaca@gmail.com Manasquan-Belmar 

gregory.kyriakakis@patch.com Manchester 

mary@patch.com Maplewood 

kaitlyn.anness@patch.com Marlboro 

chelsea.naso@patch.com Matawan-Aberdeen 

russ.crespolini@patch.com Mendham-Chester 

elaine.develde@patch.com Middletown 

laura.griffin@patch.com Millburn-Short Hills 

shelley@patch.com Montclair 

jacob.remaly@patch.com Montville 

rob.scott@patch.com Moorestown 

jpdwrite@embarqmail.com Morris Township-Morris Plains 

john.dunphy@patch.com Morristown 
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jennifer.bradshaw@patch.com New Brunswick 

annpiccirillo@yahoo.com New Milford 

caitlin.mahon@patch.com New Providence 

lia.eustachewich@patch.com Newark 

douglas.bergen@patch.com Ocean City 

myles.ma@patch.com Paramus 

natalie.davis@patch.com Parsippany-Troy Hills 

denise.distephan@patch.com Point Pleasant 

greta.cuyler@patch.com Princeton 

edward.vanembden@patch.com Red Bank-Shrewsbury 

James.Kleimann@patch.com Ridgewood 

Eamon.Harbord@patch.com River Dell 

allibmechanic@gmail.com Rumson-Fair Haven 

emily5988@gmail.com Scotch Plains-Fanwood 

davy.james@patch.com South Brunswick 

marciaw@patch.com South Orange 

adamb@patch.com Springfield 

camilo.smith@patch.com Summit 

noah@patch.com Teaneck 

catherine.galioto@patch.com Toms River 

ariana.cohn@patch.com Tri-Boro Patch 

elizabeth.moore@patch.com Verona-Cedar Grove 

keith.brown@patch.com Wall 

john.patten@patch.com Warren 

Daniel.Hubbard@patch.com Wayne 

bryan.littel@patch.com West Deptford 

karen.yi@patch.com West Orange 

eralterman@yahoo.com Westfield 

jmleggate@gmail.com Westwood-Washington Township 

deborah.bell@patch.com Woodbridge  

joseph.gerace@patch.com Wyckoff 
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